
PROVINCIAL 1 - NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 25 November, 2024
PA251124

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 21 November, 2024   8:30 am

Page 1 of 6

PAC25112401 2YO WESTBRED MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

2YO Westbred 

2YO Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 1). RBD. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Tracey Reed Kyle Harper 1 FTSHES ALL GO (W) / L1 (0.00) 37NS

Dean Miller Dean Miller 2 FTCHEKKER (W) / L1 (0.00) 30

Luke Edwards Kyle Harper 3 FTEVERYWHERE MAN (W) / L1 (0.00) 28

John Graham Emily Suvaljko 4 FTVICIOUSLY UNKIND (W) / L1 (0.00) 27

Sarah Wall Gary Hall Jnr 5 FTWESMEDAD (W) / L1 (0.00) 26

Stephen De Campo Stuart McDonald 6 FTMICKEY BE SWIFT (W) / L1 (0.00) 25

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 7 FTPRINCE OF TRIBECA (W) / L1 (0.00) 25

Tommy Sheehy Tommy Sheehy 8 FTLITTLE BLACKBIKINI (W) / L1 (0.00) 24

Graeme Hammond Aldo Cortopassi 9 FTBASINGHALL (W) / L1 (0.00) 24

Aiden De Campo Chris Voak 10 FTCHARLI BROWN (W) / L1 (0.00) 24

David Simmonds Chris Lewis 11 FTDOUGS LEGACY (W) / L1 (0.00) 21

Jane Steer Liam Elliott 12 FTSEMINOLE JUNIOR (W) / L1 (0.00) 21

Peter Marsh Shannon Suvaljko 13 FTBONPOPPY (W) / L1 (0.00) 19

Tracy Reay Gary Hall Jnr 14 FTSTAY SOBER (W) / L1 (0.00) 19

 14

PAC25112402 3YO WESTBRED MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO Westbred 

3YO Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 1). RBD. 1684 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Brian Clemens Trent Wheeler 1 FTSWITCH BLADE (W) / L1 (0.00) 25

Daniel Costello Toby Lynn 2 FTWALLEN (W) / L1 (0.00) 24

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 3 FTCODENAME ELLIOT (W) / L1 (0.00) 23

Brad Stampalia Brad Stampalia 4 FTDRIVE LINE (W) / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)22

Hayden Hancock Hayden Hancock 5 FTAIR MARSHAL (W) / L1 (0.00) 22

Phil Costello Chris Voak 6 FTCARA DIANA (W) / L1 (0.00) 22

Kim Young No Driver Listed 7 FTHOLD YOUR FIRE (W) / L1 (0.00) 21

Terry Ferguson Emily Suvaljko 8 FTGRIN DESTINY (W) / L1 (0.00) 20

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 9 FTLOWLANDS BEACH BOY (W) / L1 (0.00) Engaged WAGIN 22/11/2024 / 

(1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)

20

Brad Stampalia Brad Stampalia 10 FTBACK ON LINE (W) / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)20

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield 11 FTROCKNROLL JEWEL (W) / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112408),(2-PAC25112402)20

Tracy Reay Dean Miller 12 FTSTARANNA (W) / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)18

Garry Johnson Brock Johnson 13 FTFLY EAGLEROSE (W) / L3 (3,375.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112404),(3-PAC2511

2407)

18NS

Sarah Suvaljko Joseph Suvaljko 14 FTBOUNCE BACK BUDDY (W) / L1 (0.00) 17

Tracy Reay Dean Miller 15 FTCOUNT BOSCAR (W) / L1 (0.00) Engaged WAGIN 22/11/2024 / 

(1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)

15

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 16 FTIM GRAFTER (W) / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)13

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 17 FTIDONTWANABEAPIRATE (W) / L1 (0.00) 7

 17



PROVINCIAL 1 - NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 25 November, 2024
PA251124

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 21 November, 2024   8:30 am

Page 2 of 6

PAC25112403 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ Fillies & Mares

L5/7 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $25,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Preference to HWOE $9,000+ 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 7). PBD/L. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 1 FTSOHO HONEY RIDER / L6 (14,249.75) 38

Ryan Bell Kyle Symington 2 FTGET THE BOOTH / L7 (19,125.00) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)37

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 3 FTOUR LADY JEN / L7 (22,497.75) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)36

David Young Chris Voak 4 FTJACKIE DANIELS / L7 (19,874.00) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112409)33

Michael Brennan Gary Hall Jnr 5 FTZARA TINDALL NZ / L7 (20,999.00) 33

Jocelyn Young Jocelyn Young 6 FTSWEET IVY NZ / L6 (17,624.00) 32

Corey Peterson Corey Peterson 7 FTSEAGRASS / L6 (16,499.00) 31

Jemma Hayman Kyle Symington 8 FTCHILLI PUNTER / L6 (12,375.00) 31

Lang Inwood Emily Suvaljko 9 FTSHES A MARE / L6 (14,503.30) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)30

Peter Anderson Trent Wheeler 10 FTFOLLOW THE ARK / L6 (13,947.00) 30

Michael Blakemore Kyle Harper 11 FTFLYING TO WIN / L5 (10,498.00) 30

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 12 FTLENORA JANE / L5 (10,125.00) 28

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 13 FTPECUNIOUS NZ / L5 (10,125.00) 20

Sam Torre Chris Voak 14 FTTORREVEAN AMY / L7 (23,303.24) 15

Joe Rigoli Trent Wheeler 15 FTCOURAGE OF LOMBO / L7 (19,253.00) 9

Ross King Kyle Harper 16 FTSUNNIE BEACH / L6 (16,807.66) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)5

 16

PAC25112404 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ Fillies & Mares

L1/3 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $6,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 3). PBD/L. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Sam Torre Emily Suvaljko 1 FTTORREVEAN PINKY / L3 (5,625.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112407)29

John Guagliardo Chris Lewis 2 FTCARMELA DOMENICA / L3 (4,500.00) 24

Michael Brennan Gary Hall Jnr 3 FTSHES VICTORIOUS NZ / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112408)24

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 4 FTALTACHAERA / L3 (4,500.00) Engaged WAGIN 22/11/2024 / 

(1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112407)

22

Sarah Suvaljko Aaron Suvaljko 5 FTEBEE AVIATOR / L3 (4,500.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112407)21

Tracy Reay Emily Suvaljko 6 FTCARIBBEAN TIMES / L3 (4,500.00) 20

Garry Johnson Brock Johnson 7 FTFLY EAGLEROSE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112404),(3-PAC2511

2407)

18

June Henderson No Driver Listed 8 FTLUCY HELEN / L2 (2,999.00) 15

Barry Giudice Barry Giudice 9 FTDEBRENIKA / L3 (4,500.00) 9

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 10 FTIM TOILER / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112408)8

 10



PROVINCIAL 1 - NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 25 November, 2024
PA251124

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 21 November, 2024   8:30 am
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PAC25112405 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L8/9 (CL10) HWOE LESS THAN $40,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LESS THAN $55,000)

ALSO ELIGIBLE -  HWOE LESS THAN $70,000 With L5$ LESS THAN $2,250.

ALSO ELIGIBLE 4YO+ HWOE LESS THAN $55,000 With 0 Metro Staked Wins as a 3YO or Older and  LESS THAN 3 Wins Last 10 starts and 10+ WA starts.

Preference to HWOE $25,000+ 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 9)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). PBD/L. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

Michael Brennan Trent Wheeler 1 FTBELLISSIMO ACQUISTO NZ / L8 (30,375.00) (1-PAC25112409),(2-PAC25112405)40

Kat Warwick Trent Wheeler 2 FTTRAVELBAN / L8 (29,249.25) 32

Shane Quadrio Stuart McDonald 3 FTCHEDDAR IS BETTER / L9 (36,727.30) (1-PAC25112409),(2-PAC25112405)31

Shane Quadrio Chris Voak 4 FTMAJOR FREEWAY / L8 (25,012.50) 29

Shane Gaebler Mitchell Miller 5 FTSPRING LINE / L8 (31,000.50) 28

Bob Mellsop Deni Roberts 6 FTHI SUGA RUSH NZ / L8 (25,499.00) 26

Michael Brennan Gary Hall Jnr 7 FTOUR VINNIE / L8 (26,720.51) 26

Michael Blakemore Trent Wheeler 8 FTLOMBO MITCHINSON / L8 (26,464.49) 25

Brad Lynn Toby Lynn 9 FTJOEY JAMES / L10 (48,017.16) 23

John Graham Emily Suvaljko 10 FTELSAMAY / L8 (25,776.00) 22

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 11 FTKOLISI / L9 (33,881.75) 22

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 12 FTAMERICAN MONARCH / L8 (31,121.00) 20

Michael George Stuart McDonald 13 FTVELOCIPEDE / L8 (25,875.00) 19

Edward Burnham Mitchell Miller 14 FTCALL TO ARMS / L9 (37,456.16) (1-PAC25112409),(2-PAC25112405)17

Debra Lewis Jocelyn Young 15 FTWALL STREET GIRL / L10 (50,616.74) 17

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 16 FTMIKIS BEACH / L7 (24,750.00) (1-PAC25112406),(2-PAC25112405)31

Tommy Sheehy Tommy Sheehy 17 FTFRANKIE J HOLDEN NZ / L7 (24,006.00) (1-PAC25112406),(2-PAC25112405),(3-PAC2511

2409)

21

 17

PAC25112406 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L5/7 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $25,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Preference to HWOE $9,000+ 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 7). PBD/L. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

Ryan Bell Kyle Symington 1 FTGET THE BOOTH / L7 (19,125.00) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)37

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 2 FTOUR LADY JEN / L7 (22,497.75) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)36

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 3 FTMIKIS BEACH / L7 (24,750.00) (1-PAC25112406),(2-PAC25112405)31

Barry Howlett Shannon Suvaljko 4 FTSPOIL THE PARTY / L5 (9,000.00) 30

Glenn Elliott Gary Hall Jnr 5 FTSOHO CONFIDENTIAL / L6 (13,124.00) 30

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 6 FTSHES A MARE / L6 (14,503.30) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)30

Michael Brennan Trent Wheeler 7 FTSEA FURY NZ / L6 (12,300.00) 29

Shane Gaebler Chris Lewis 8 FTNO NONEY / L5 (11,249.25) 28

Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 9 FTYOURDOINAMAZINSWEETY NZ / L5 (11,250.00) 28

Wayne Justins Aldo Cortopassi 10 FTLIGHTFOOT LEIGH / L6 (13,123.25) 27

Phil Costello Toby Lynn 11 FTERA / L5 (11,250.00) 27

Wayne Justins Aldo Cortopassi 12 FTUNDER THE STARZZZ / L6 (13,500.00) 23NS

June Henderson No Driver Listed 13 FTSTRAYLYA / L5 (9,640.50) 23

Tommy Sheehy Tommy Sheehy 14 FTFRANKIE J HOLDEN NZ / L7 (24,006.00) (1-PAC25112406),(2-PAC25112405),(3-PAC2511

2409)

21

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 15 FTBIG BOZZ / L5 (9,000.00) 16

June Henderson No Driver Listed 16 FTIM DRINKINDOUBLES / L6 (13,467.00) (1-PAC25112406),(2-PAC25112409)15

Ross King Kyle Harper 17 FTSUNNIE BEACH / L6 (16,807.66) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112406)5

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE

Brian Ferguson Micheal Ferguson 18 FTLOW FLYIN / L3 (4,500.00) (1-PAC25112407),(2-PAC25112406)32

Shane Gaebler Mitchell Miller 19 FTRONALD SCOTT / L4 (7,875.00) (1-PAC25112407),(2-PAC25112406)25

 19



PROVINCIAL 1 - NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 25 November, 2024
PA251124

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 21 November, 2024   8:30 am

Page 4 of 6

PAC25112407 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L2/4 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $9,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Preference to HWOE $1+ 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 4). PBD/L. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

G F J Bond, S A Bond Deni Roberts 1 FTGREATGREAT BOULDER / L4 (7,875.00) 34

Brian Ferguson Micheal Ferguson 2 FTLOW FLYIN / L3 (4,500.00) (1-PAC25112407),(2-PAC25112406)32

Wayne Justins Aldo Cortopassi 3 FTADDA LUCKY BOY / L2 (2,999.00) 30

Sam Torre Emily Suvaljko 4 FTTORREVEAN PINKY / L3 (5,625.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112407)29

Shane Gaebler Mitchell Miller 5 FTRONALD SCOTT / L4 (7,875.00) (1-PAC25112407),(2-PAC25112406)25

Sarah Wall Gary Hall Jnr 6 FTSWEET DUNCAN / L4 (6,750.00) 25

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 7 FTSUB MARINER / L2 (2,249.25) 24

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 8 FTWELEASE WODDEWICK / L3 (3,375.00) 24

Matthew Scott Kyle Harper 9 FTJACK MANNIX / L3 (3,375.00) 23

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 10 FTSONIC SEELSTER / L3 (5,624.25) 22

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 11 FTALTACHAERA / L3 (4,500.00) Engaged WAGIN 22/11/2024 / 

(1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112407)

22

Sarah Suvaljko Aaron Suvaljko 12 FTEBEE AVIATOR / L3 (4,500.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112407)21

Garry Johnson Brock Johnson 13 FTFLY EAGLEROSE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112404),(3-PAC2511

2407)

18

Barry Giudice Barry Giudice 14 FTDEVILS COURAGE / L2 (1,465.95) 14

Darren Schofield Darren Schofield 15 FTDUNAMIS / L4 (6,021.25) 8

 15

PAC25112408 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution

(Race Level 1). RBD. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Frank Bonnett Donald Harper 1 FTPAY HOMAGE / L1 (0.00) 30

Phil Costello Toby Lynn 2 FTIDEALINCIDER / L1 (0.00) 26

Michele Charman Lorne Steer 3 FTSONGSTER / L1 (0.00) 25

Michael Brennan Gary Hall Jnr 4 FTSHES VICTORIOUS NZ / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112408)24

Brad Stampalia Brad Stampalia 5 FTDRIVE LINE / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)22

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 6 FTLOWLANDS BEACH BOY / L1 (0.00) Engaged WAGIN 22/11/2024 / 

(1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)

20

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield 7 FTROCKNROLL JEWEL / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112408),(2-PAC25112402)20

Brad Stampalia Brad Stampalia 8 FTBACK ON LINE / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)20

Tracy Reay Dean Miller 9 FTSTARANNA / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)18

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 10 FTBLIND EDITION / L1 (0.00) 18

Mark Lee Trent Wheeler 11 FTDELIGHTABLE NZ / L1 (0.00) 18

Tracy Reay Dean Miller 12 FTCOUNT BOSCAR / L1 (0.00) Engaged WAGIN 22/11/2024 / 

(1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)

15

Dean Chandler Ryan Warwick 13 FTTHINGS CHANGE / L1 (0.00) 14

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield 14 FTWHOOPSADAISY / L1 (0.00) 13

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 15 FTIM GRAFTER / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112402),(2-PAC25112408)13

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 16 FTIM TOILER / L1 (0.00) (1-PAC25112404),(2-PAC25112408)8

 16
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PA251124
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Page 5 of 6

PAC25112409 3YO+ SS PACE (SS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L8+ HWOE $25,000+ HANDICAP STAND

(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE)

Preference to L8+ (HWOE $25,000+) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 8*)

*The assigned Race level is taken from the Handicap Mark that your horse starts from.

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2116 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

Michael Brennan Trent Wheeler 1 FTBELLISSIMO ACQUISTO NZ / L8 (30,375.00) (1-PAC25112409),(2-PAC25112405)40

Annie Belton Kyle Symington 2 20MISTER MONTBLANC / L10 (49,875.00) 36

Michael Callegari Trent Wheeler 3 10IM THE BEST NZ / L9 (35,081.24) 32

Shane Quadrio Stuart McDonald 4 10CHEDDAR IS BETTER / L9 (36,727.30) (1-PAC25112409),(2-PAC25112405)31

Debra Lewis Chris Lewis 5 FTRODASI NZ / L8 (32,249.00) 27NS

Giles Inwood Toby Lynn (cl) 6 FTYOU FLY WITH ME NZ / L9 (34,112.00) 23

David Young Emily Suvaljko 7 FTMINOR CATASTROPHE / L8 (31,065.61) 19

Edward Burnham Mitchell Miller 8 10CALL TO ARMS / L9 (37,456.16) (1-PAC25112409),(2-PAC25112405)17

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE

David Young Chris Voak 9 FTJACKIE DANIELS / L7 (19,874.00) (1-PAC25112403),(2-PAC25112409)33

Tommy Sheehy Tommy Sheehy 10 FTFRANKIE J HOLDEN NZ / L7 (24,006.00) (1-PAC25112406),(2-PAC25112405),(3-PAC2511

2409)

21

Terry Ferguson Dylan Egerton-Green 11 FTBEACH CAPTAIN / L7 (19,125.00) 20

June Henderson No Driver Listed 12 FTIM DRINKINDOUBLES / L6 (13,467.00) (1-PAC25112406),(2-PAC25112409)15

 12

PAC25112410 3YO+ SS TROT (SS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L1+ HWOE $0+ HANDICAP STAND

(NO CONCESSIONS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 1*)

*The assigned Race level is taken from the Handicap Mark that your horse starts from.. RBD. 2116 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 21 November 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Nigel Johns Donald Harper 1 40SELLUNE / L7 (19,230.00) 37

Barry Howlett Chris Voak 2 20SUNNYS LITTLE ROSE / L5 (9,000.00) 31

Karen Bennett Kyle Harper 3 70UPTOWN LAD / L10 (47,802.43) 30

Karen Bennett Lauren Harper 4 10CLAUDYS SECRET / L3 (3,990.00) 26

Bruce Stanley Bruce Stanley 5 FTSHAKEMJENNY NZ / L1 (0.00) 25

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 6 40BEE BEE BEROC / L7 (20,247.50) 22

Nathan Turvey No Driver Listed 7 20CYCLONE KADABRAMELIA NZ / L4 (8,490.00) 18

Helen Miller Dylan Egerton-Green 8 FTIM GAVOCHE / L1 (0.00) 17

Wayne Price Wayne Price 9 FTTHE HONOURS NZ / L1 (0.00) 14

Karen Bennett Kyle Harper 10 10YOUR KIDDING / L3 (4,500.00) 11

Dean Chandler Ryan Warwick 11 FTMAXWILL SMART / L1 (0.00) 0NS

 11

 127Unique Nominations = 
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Current 

Licence 

CodeDisplay Name

Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )

Contact Number

T N (Tom) Bryant DRB 0407 058 119

B (Briana) Edman DRB 0466722312

K R (Kaden) Elliott DRB 0477 215 055

L T (Liam) Elliott DRB 0490 372 528

R S (Ryan) Eyre DRA 0414 650 362

S L (Sara) Grout DRB 0417 819 554

D O (Darcy) Kulcsar DRB 0438 208 777

T (Toby) Lynn DRA 0411 749 842

K M (Kylah) Madden DRB 0436 020 994

A (Ajay) Markham DRB 0412 809 354

A B (Ashley) Shepherd DRB 0478 619 140

A J (Aaron) Suvaljko DRB 0418 471 118

J D (Joseph) Suvaljko DRA 0447 050 303

A V (Abbey) Vidovich DRB 0459 968 282

 14Total Drivers on Report = 


